
 
 

  

MASS INTENTIONS FOR  

  FEBRUARY 1
st
 to FEBRUARY 28

th
 2026 

 

Sunday, February 1
st 

9:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m  

 
 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Intention of all Canadian Martyrs Parishioners 

 

Monday, February 2
nd

 
 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 
 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, February 3
rd
  

9:00 a.m.  

 

Intention of all Canadian Martyrs Parishioners 

 

 

Wednesday, February 4
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Thursday, February 5
th
  

 

FIRST THURSDAY 

9:00 a.m. 

 

10:00 a.m. 

 
 

 

Birthday Thanksgiving – Claire Aaron 

requested by Claudette Wilson 

HOLY HOUR  

 

 

Friday, February 6
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Saturday, February 7
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Intention of all Canadian Martyrs Parishioners 

 

 

Sunday, February 8
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m  

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Thanksgiving Mass – MFC – Missionary for Christ Handmaid of Christ 

requested by MFC – Missionary for Christ Handmaid of Christ 

 

 

Monday, February 9
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, February 10
th
  

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

Intention of all Canadian Martyrs Parishioners 

 

Wednesday, February 11
th
 
 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Thursday, February 12
th
  

 

     9:00 a.m. 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Thanksgiving Birthday- Editha Ramos 

requested by Myrna Ramos 

 



 

 

Friday, February 13
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Saturday, February 14
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

Intention of all Canadian Martyrs Parishioners 

 

 

Sunday, February 15
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m  

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Intention of all Canadian Martyrs Parishioners  

 


